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1 of 8

Account: 1335035

Closed Transactions:

Ticket

39186162

39186174

39186175

39186185

39186186

39186282

39186285

39187695

39189024

39191062

39192699

39221432

39221433

39228983

39228987

39228990

39231218

39231549

39232094

39235391

39235397

39235398

39235812

39255293

39255297

39261069

39261072

39264463

Open Time

2011.05.09 22:39

2011.05.09 22:40

2011.05.09 22:40

2011.05.09 22:40

2011.05.09 22:40

2011.05.09 22:41

2011.05.09 22:41

2011.05.09 23:04

2011.05.09 23:20

2011.05.09 23:52

2011.05.10 00:09

2011.05.10 08:09

2011.05.10 08:09

2011.05.10 09:48

2011.05.10 09:48

2011.05.10 09:48

2011.05.10 10:14

2011.05.10 10:15

2011.05.10 10:17

2011.05.10 10:45

2011.05.10 10:45

2011.05.10 10:45

2011.05.10 10:48

2011.05.10 14:42

2011.05.10 14:42

2011.05.10 16:07

2011.05.10 16:07

2011.05.10 17:13

Name: Hiredwhip

Type Size
balance Deposit
buy 0.10
sel  0.10
buy  0.10
sel  0.10
buy  0.10
sel  0.10
buy 0.20
buy 0.20
buy 0.20
buy 0.20
buy  0.10
sel  0.10
buy  0.10
sel  0.10
sel  0.20
sell  0.20
sell  0.20
sell  0.20
buy 0.10
sel  0.10
buy  0.20
buy  0.20
buy  0.10
sel  0.10
buy 0.10
sell  0.10
buy 0.10

FXOpen Investments Inc.

eurusd

eurusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

Price

1.4349

1.4347

115.14

115.11

1.6395

1.6392

1.4360

115.25

115.38

1.4370

1.6388

1.6385

115.39

115.36

1.6373

1.6361

1.6347

1.6333

1.4370

1.4368

116.02

116.15

1.4363

1.4362

1.4357

1.4350

1.4367

S/L

1.4359

1.4342

115.34

115.09

1.6410

1.6389

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

1.6376

115.46

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

1.4340

0.00

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

T/P

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

1.4370

115.35

115.48

1.4382

1.6348

0.0000

115.59

1.6363

1.6350

1.6337

1.6323

1.4360

0.0000

116.12

116.25

1.4373

1.4351

1.4366

1.4345

1.4378
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Currency: USD

Close Time

2011.05.09 23:18

2011.05.10 03:43

2011.05.10 00:08

2011.05.10 04:00

2011.05.10 02:09

2011.05.10 08:09

2011.05.10 00:09

2011.05.09 23:51

2011.05.10 09:48

2011.05.10 10:45

2011.05.10 14:38

2011.05.10 08:34

2011.05.10 10:08

2011.05.10 16:19

2011.05.10 10:14

2011.05.10 10:15

2011.05.10 10:17

2011.05.10 19:06

2011.05.10 14:42

2011.05.10 11:03

2011.05.10 10:48

2011.05.10 21:40

2011.05.10 14:54

2011.05.10 16:07

2011.05.10 17:13

2011.05.10 16:19

2011.05.10 18:15

Price

1.4359

1.4342

115.34

115.09

1.6410

1.6389

1.4370

115.35

115.37

1.4368

1.6348

1.6376

115.46

115.59

1.6363

1.6350

1.6337

1.6323

1.4360

1.4340

116.12

116.25

1.4373

1.4351

1.4366

1.4345

1.4378

2011 May 30, 03:40

Commission Taxes  Swap Profit

10 000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
[sf]

0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
[sl]

0.00 0.00 0.00 2491
[sl]

0.00 0.00 0.00 2.49
[sl]

0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
[sl]

0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00
[sf]

0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
Hedge 39186175[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 24.89
Hedge 39186186[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.48
Hedge 39186186

0.00 0.00 0.00 -4.00
Hedge 39186175

0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.00
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
[sl]

0.00 0.00 0.00 8.68
[sl]

0.00 0.00 0.00 -28.54
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
Hedge 39221432[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00
Hedge 39221432[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
Hedge 39221432[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
Hedge 39221432[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
[sl]

0.00 0.00 0.00 24.75
Hedge 39228987[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 24.74
Hedge 39228987[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
[tp]
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39264467

39266633

39266635

39268182

39268186

39268188

39271061

39271063

39271067

39271984

39274303

39279191

39287543

39287548

39288499

39288500

39290314

39290323

39290374

39291418

39294489

39294491

39294496

39294643

39294668

39295007

39297694

39297695

39301959

39301963

39304109

2011.05.10 17:13

2011.05.10 18:15

2011.05.10 18:15

2011.05.10 19:06

2011.05.10 19:06

2011.05.10 19:06

2011.05.10 21:40

2011.05.10 21:40

2011.05.10 21:40

2011.05.10 22:02

2011.05.11 00:03

2011.05.11 04:35

2011.05.11 10:01

2011.05.11 10:01

2011.05.11 10:21

2011.05.11 10:21

2011.05.11 11:00

2011.05.11 11:00

2011.05.11 11:00

2011.05.11 11:18

2011.05.11 12:26

2011.05.11 12:26

2011.05.11 12:27

2011.05.11 12:29

2011.05.11 12:29

2011.05.11 12:31

2011.05.11 13:07

2011.05.11 13:07

2011.05.11 14:40

2011.05.11 14:40

2011.05.11 15:21

sell

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

sell

buy

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.20

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.

-
o

0.20

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.10

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurjpy

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurjpy

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurusd

1.4366

1.4380

1.4378

1.4355

1.6323

1.6320

1.6347

116.28

116.25

1.6360

1.6369

1.6382

116.15

116.12

116.02

115.99

1.6395

1.6391

116.17

116.30

116.43

116.40

1.6419

1.6455

1.6452

1.6439

116.55

116.52

116.68

116.66

1.4350

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0000

1.4356

1.4368

1.4368

1.4345

1.6332

1.6367

1.6357

116.38

116.15

1.6370

1.6379

1.6392

116.25

116.02

116.11

116.18

1.6405

1.6405

116.27

116.40

116.52

116.29

1.6429

1.6449

1.6442

1.6429

116.64

116.41

116.39

116.58

1.4360
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2011.05.10 17:41

2011.05.10 19:56

2011.05.10 18:17

2011.05.11 15:21

2011.05.10 19:14

2011.05.11 05:24

2011.05.10 22:02

2011.05.10 22:44

2011.05.11 10:01

2011.05.11 00:03

2011.05.11 04:35

2011.05.11 11:00

2011.05.11 10:07

2011.05.11 10:21

2011.05.11 10:32

2011.05.11 11:56

2011.05.11 11:00

2011.05.11 12:29

2011.05.11 11:18

2011.05.11 12:26

2011.05.11 13:07

2011.05.11 12:34

2011.05.11 12:29

2011.05.11 12:31

2011.05.11 12:30

2011.05.11 17:49

2011.05.11 14:40

2011.05.11 13:48

2011.05.11 15:41

2011.05.11 15:00

2011.05.11 16:05

1.4356

1.4368

1.4368

1.4349

1.6332

1.6367

1.6357

116.38

116.15

1.6370

1.6379

1.6392

116.25

116.02

116.11

116.18

1.6405

1.6405

116.27

116.40

116.52

116.29

1.6429

1.6449

1.6442

1.6436

116.64

116.41

116.39

116.58

1.4360

0.00 0.00 0.00

[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39266633

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39268188[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39268188[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39268188[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39268188[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39288500[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39288500[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39290323[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39294643

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00

10.00

-12.00

10.00

12.00

9.00

-47.00

20.00

12.38

12.39

20.00

20.00

20.00

12.38

12.39

11.15

-23.56

10.00

-14.00

24.77

24.78

1111

13.62

20.00

-6.00

10.00

6.00

11.10

13.58

-35.74

9.86

10.00
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39304110

39304114

39304449

39306979

39306982

39309535

39309537

39309545

39312818

39312824

39312910

39312914

39313118

39314075

39314077

39314380

39314381

39317048

39317052

39317053

39360360

39364386

39364404

39364408

39364885

39427249

39427255

39428298

39428299

39436364

2011.05.11 15:21

2011.05.11 15:21

2011.05.11 15:22

2011.05.11 16:05

2011.05.11 16:05

2011.05.11 16:32

2011.05.11 16:32

2011.05.11 16:32

2011.05.11 17:30

2011.05.11 17:30

2011.05.11 17:30

2011.05.1117:31

2011.05.11 17:33

2011.05.11 17:49

2011.05.11 17:49

2011.05.11 17:54

2011.05.11 17:54

2011.05.11 18:48

2011.05.11 18:48

2011.05.11 18:48

2011.05.12 13:47

2011.05.12 15:21

2011.05.12 15:21

2011.05.12 15:21

2011.05.12 15:29

2011.05.13 17:02

2011.05.13 17:02

2011.05.13 17:14

2011.05.13 17:14

2011.05.13 19:06

sell

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

sell

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

sell

sell

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

sell

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.20

eurusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurusd

eurusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurjpy

eurjpy

eurjpy

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurjpy

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

eurusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

gbpusd

1.4348

116.39

116.27

1.4362

1.4359

116.17

116.15

1.4302

1.4291

1.4290

116.04

116.00

116.14

1.6436

1.6433

1.4302

1.4301

115.44

1.6426

1.6423

1.6252

1.4151

1.6246

1.6243

1.4136

1.6234

1.6232

1.6248

1.6245

1.6178

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

1.4338

116.29

116.17

1.4314

1.4349

116.26

116.04

1.4292

1.4301

1.4279

115.59

116.00

116.24

1.6448

1.6425

1.4149

1.4290

115.34

1.6263

1.6412

1.6242

1.4141

1.6257

1.6234

1.4126

1.6245

1.6222

1.6168

1.6234

1.6168
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2011.05.11 15:22

2011.05.11 15:22

2011.05.11 16:32

2011.05.11 16:46

2011.05.11 16:09

2011.05.11 16:50

2011.05.11 17:30

2011.05.11 17:30

2011.05.11 17:54

2011.05.11 17:36

2011.05.12 04:46

2011.05.11 17:36

2011.05.17 12:32

2011.05.11 17:55

2011.05.11 18:48

2011.05.12 15:31

2011.05.11 18:07

2011.05.11 18:55

2011.05.12 13:56

2011.05.11 18:56

2011.05.12 15:21

2011.05.12 15:29

2011.05.12 15:34

2011.05.13 17:02

2011.05.13 19:06

2011.05.13 17:14

2011.05.13 17:04

2011.05.13 19:29

2011.05.13 17:25

2011.05.13 19:09

1.4338

116.29

116.17

14314

1.4349

116.26

116.04

1.4292

1.4301

1.4279

115.59

116.00

116.14

1.6448

1.6425

1.4149

1.4290

115.34

1.6263

1.6412

1.6242

1.4141

1.6257

1.6234

1.4126

1.6245

1.6222

1.6168

1.6234

1.6168

[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39301959[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39301959[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39306979[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39312914

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39312910[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39317052[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39314380[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39314380[tp]
0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
[tp]

0.00 0.0  0.00
Hedge 39428298[tp]

10.00

24.65

24.62

-48.00

10.00

11.08

13.55

20.00

10.00

11.00

-55.36

0.00

12.00

8.00

-153.00

11.00

24.76

-163.00

11.00

20.00

20.00

11.00

9.00

20.00

11.00

10.00

-80.00

11.00

20.00

5/29/2011 8:40 PM



Statement: 1335035 - Hiredwhip

4 of 8

39436371

39436373

39436954

39437370

39437372

39437409

39438131

39438134

39438286

39449461

39449465

39450720

39450725

39531419

39531424

39531428

39553761

39553765

39553794

39553890

39554364

39558035

39558053

39569564

39569565

39569732

39571147

39578982

39578983

39581645

39581647

2011.05.13 19:06

2011.05.13 19:06

2011.05.13 19:09

2011.05.13 19:14

2011.05.13 19:14

2011.05.13 19:14

2011.05.13 19:22

2011.05.13 19:22

2011.05.13 19:22

2011.05.16 04:03

2011.05.16 04:03

2011.05.16 04:46

2011.05.16 04:46

2011.05.17 12:32

2011.05.17 12:32

2011.05.17 12:32

2011.05.17 21:06

2011.05.17 21:06

2011.05.17 21:06

2011.05.17 21:08

2011.05.17 21:26

2011.05.18 01:48

2011.05.18 01:48

2011.05.18 09:39

2011.05.18 09:39

2011.05.18 09:44

2011.05.18 10:11

2011.05.18 12:58

2011.05.18 12:58

2011.05.18 14:33

2011.05.18 14:33

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

sell

buy

sell

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.20

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.20

0.10

0.10

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

gbpusd

eurusd

eurusd

gbpusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

eurjpy

eurjpy
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Hedge 39738207[tp]
39741405 2011.05.24 03:23 buy 0.10 eurusd 1.4038 0.0000 1.4047 2011.05.24 03:59 1.4047 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
[tp]
39741408 2011.05.24 03:23 sel 0.10 eurusd 1.4036 0.0000 1.4026 2011.05.25 08:20 1.4026 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
[tp]
39792736 2011.05.25 08:20 buy  0.10 eurusd 1.4026 0.0000 1.4035 2011.05.25 08:23 1.4035 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
[tp]
39792741 2011.05.25 08:20 sel 0.10 eurusd 1.4024 0.0000 1.4085 2011.05.26 18:02 1.4085 0.00 0.00 0.00 -61.00
[tp]
39866638 2011.05.26 17:52 buy  0.10 eurjpy 114.66 0.00 114.75 2011.05.26 18:30 114.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.07
[tp]
39866640 2011.05.26 17:52 sell  0.10 eurjpy 114.63 0.00 114.52 2011.05.26 18:03 114.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.52
[tp]
39866651 2011.05.26 17:52 buy 0.20 eurusd 1.4096 0.0000 1.4106 2011.05.26 18:30 1.4106 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
Hedge 39792741[tp]
39868577 2011.05.26 18:30 buy 0.10 eurjpy 114.78 0.00 114.89 2011.05.26 19:42 114.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.51
[tp]
39868579 2011.05.26 18:30 sell  0.10 eurjpy 114.75 0.00 114.66 2011.05.26 18:37 114.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.06
[tp]
39868581 2011.05.26 18:30 buy 0.10 eurusd 1.4107 0.0000 1.4093 2011.05.26 18:56 1.4093 0.00 0.00 0.00 -14.00
[tp]
39868587 2011.05.26 18:30 sel 0.10 eurusd 1.4105 0.0000 1.4095 2011.05.26 18:36 1.4095 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
[tp]
39868753 2011.05.26 18:36 sel 0.20 eurusd 1.4094 0.0000 1.4084 2011.05.26 18:39 1.4084 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
Hedge 39868581[tp]
39870525 2011.05.26 19:42 buy  0.10 eurjpy 114.92 0.00 115.01 2011.05.26 21:57 115.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.06
[tp]
39870526 2011.05.26 19:42 sel 0.10 eurjpy 114.89 0.00 114.78 2011.05.26 20:31 114.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.53
[tp]
39873552 2011.05.26 21:57 buy 0.10 eurjpy 115.04 0.00 115.12 2011.05.27 06:08 115.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.87
[tp]
39873554 2011.05.26 21:57 sell  0.10 eurjpy 115.00 0.00 114.90 2011.05.26 22:11 114.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.29
[tp]
39938307 2011.05.27 21:37 buy 0.10 eurjpy 115.50 0.00 11561 2011.05.27 22:28 115.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.60
[tp]
0.00 0.00 0.00 1105.98
Closed P/L: 1105.98
Open Trades:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Ttem Price S/L T/P Price Commission Taxes  Swap Profit
39938309 2011.05.27 21:37 sel 0.10 eurjpy 115.47 0.00 115.38 115.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 -24.71
39868842 2011.05.26 18:39 sel  0.20 eurusd 1.4082 0.0000 1.4072 1.4292 0.00 0.00 0.00 -420.00
Hedge 39868581
39740262 2011.05.24 02:50 sel  0.20 gbpusd 1.6064 0.0000 1.6054 1.6487 0.00 0.00 0.00 -846.00
Hedge 39738297
0.00 0.00 0.00 -1290.71
Floating P/L: -1290.71
Working Orders:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Ttem Price S/L T/P Market Price
No transactions
Summary:
Deposit/ Withdrawal: 10 000.00 Credit Facility: 0.00
Closed Trade P/L: 1105.98 Floating P/L: -1290.71 Margin: 745.78
Balance: 11 105.98 Equity: 9 815.27 Free Margin: 9 069.49
Details:
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Gross Profit: 2 305.07 Gross Loss: 1199.09 Total Net Profit: 1105.98
Profit Factor: 1.92 Expected Payoff: 5.61
Absolute Drawdown: 0.00 Maximal Drawdown: 351.36 (3.31%) Relative Drawdown: 3.31% (351.36)
Total Trades: 197 Short Positions (won %): 105 (91.43%) Long Positions (won %): 92 (76.09%)
Profit Trades (% of total): 166 (84.26%) Loss trades (% of total): 31 (15.74%)
Largest profit trade: 28.00 loss trade: -163.00
Average profit trade: 13.89 loss trade: -38.68
Maximum consecutive wins ($): 20 (227.48) consecutive losses ($): 3 (-77.40)
Maximal consecutive profit (count): 227.48 (20) consecutive loss (count): -218.36 (2)
Average consecutive wins: 6 consecutive losses: 1
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